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Will the Minister of COMMUNICATIONS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government have suffered a great loss in the market capitalisation to the tune of thousands of crores;

(b) if so, the reasons therefor; and

(c) the steps taken by the Government in this regard ?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE FOR COMMUNICATIONS

(SHRI TAPAN SIKDAR)

(a), (b) & (c) Sir, Information is being collected. The same will be placed on the Table of the Lok Sabha as soon the requisite information becomes available.
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